

Timex Group India Limited

CIN : L33301DL1988PLC033434

Regd. Office: E-10, Lower Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar- III, New Delhi-110024

Tel: 91-120-4741300, Email: investor.relations@timex.com, Website: www.timexindia.com

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	5090	5146	14090	25190
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	388	-559	-811	-180
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	388	-559	-811	-180
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	398	-559	-801	-180
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	396	-568	-813	-180
Equity Share Capital	1010	1010	1010	1010
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1 each) Basic & Diluted	-0.18*	-0.77*	-1.64	-1.03

*** Not Annualised****Notes:-**

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on June 30, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company website (www.timexindia.com).
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and unaudited figures upto nine months ended December 31.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Timex Group India Limited

Sd/-

Sharmila Sahai

Managing Director

DIN: 00893750

Place : Noida

Date : 30 June, 2021

SWAN ENERGY LIMITED

(Formerly, Swan Mills Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17100MH1909PLC000294

Regd. Office: 6, Feltham House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001

Phone:022-40587300; Fax:022-40587360; Email: swan@swan.co.in; Website: www.swan.co.in

Extract from the Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results**For the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	10,787.51	9,860.76	10,686.23	21,031.04	34,935.75
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,867.32)	129.05	(503.38)	(7,804.78)	(424.93)
Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,867.32)	129.05	(503.38)	(7,804.78)	(424.93)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,923.97)	129.05	(561.76)	(6,861.43)	(483.31)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,909.86)	129.05	(561.76)	(6,847.32)	(483.31)
Equity Share Capital	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	84,985.25	89,039.07
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	(2.42)	0.05	(0.23)	(2.80)	(0.20)
Basic :					
Diluted:					

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.swan.co.in
- Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
Total Income	6496.98	8908.29	9715.55	25349.68	31059.08
Profit before tax	664.45	74.5	53.4	240.55	386.14
Net Profit after Tax	497.66	74.5	80.46	73.76	413.21

- In terms of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, the Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f 01.04.2017 and this financial results have been prepared in accordance with the said Ind-AS. Transition date to Ind AS is 01.04.2016.

For Swan Energy Limited

Sd/-

Nikhil V. Merchant

Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: June 30, 2021

**STATE BANK OF INDIA**

CORPORATE CENTRE, STATE BANK BHAWAN, MADAME CAMA ROAD, MUMBAI - 400021

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share/ bond certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the bank has/ have been lost/ mislaid with/ without duly completed transfer deed (s) by the registered holder (s)/ holder (s) in due course of the said share/ bond and they have applied to the bank to issue duplicate share/ bond certificate(s) in their name. Any person who has claim in respect of the said share/ bond should lodge such a claim with the Bank's Transfer Agent M/S Alankit Assignments Limited, 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110055 within 7 days from this date, else the bank will proceed to issue duplicate share bond certificate(s) without further information.

STATE BANK OF INDIA

SR. No.	FOLIO	NAME OF THE HOLDER	NO. SHARES	CERTIFICATE NO.		DISTINCTIVE NOS	
				FROM	TO	FROM	TO
1	01638083	GANESHLAL CHATURBHUI CHANDAK	500	(147170)*	(147170)*	(7420235401)*	(7420235900)*
2	07112917	AMIYA KUMAR RABHA	400	(232539)*	(232539)*	(7461960981)*	(7461961380)*
3	00846707	C JOSEPH SUSEELA JOSEPH	530	(80942)*	(61977)*	(7393120031)*	(7393120560)*
4	01008306	CHANDRAKANT NATHA WANNERE	200	(5059)*	(5059)*	(7370349261)*	(7370349460)*
5	07526687	MAMTASINGH	392	(6326701)*	(6326701)*	(8064217523)*	(8064217914)*
6	05105150	ANIL KUMAR GOYAL	500	(9045991)*	(9045991)*	(7450801451)*	(7450801950)*
7	00800650	RAMKESH MEENA RENU MEENA	530	(61976)*	(61977)*	(7388181121)*	(7388181650)*
8	07128885	RAMESH BELLARY	300	(239533)*	(239533)*	(7465063261)*	(7465063560)*
9	00767628	ANIL HANS RAMHANS	530	(50081)*	(50082)*	(7385568701)*	(7385569230)*
10	00802015	AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH DURGAVATI SINGH	640	(62521)*	(62522)*	(7388327641)*	(7388328280)*
11	00701972	AMAR DUTTA SUNALDUTTA	30	(26404)*	(26404)*	(7379174791)*	(7379174820)*
12	07104869	AMAR DATTA	800	(228940)*	(228940)*	(7460448391)*	(7460449190)*
13	02127561	CHANDRA SEKHAR PALO	670	(173949)*	(173950)*	(7433920481)*	(7433921150)*

*figures in bracket represent details of current shares of Face Value of Re. 1/- consequent upon stock split (record date 21.11.2014)

Place: Mumbai

Date: 02.07.2021

NO. OF SHARES: 6022

NO. OF S/CERTS: 18

General Manager

(Shares & Bonds)

INLAND PRINTERS LIMITED

CIN: L9999MH1978PLC020739

Regd. Off : 800, Sangita Ellipse, Sahakar Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.

Tel No. : 022-40482500, Email id: inlandprintersitd@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS**FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2021**

(Amount in INR except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation /Other income	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(550,808)	(201,135)	(1,183,727)	(1,335,938)
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	(550,808)	(201,135)	(1,183,727)	(1,335,938)
4.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	15,296,100	15,296,100	15,296,100	15,296,100
5.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	(21,839,890)	(20,656,163)
6.	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
	a) Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.19)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.19)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meetings held on 30th June, 2021 at the registered office of the company.
- The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of current financial year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website - www.inlandprinters.in

By order of the Board

For Inland Printers Limited

Sd/-

Nitin Katarre

Director

Date: June 30, 2021

Place: Mumbai

BRITISH NANDY COMMUNICATIONS

British Nandy Communications Ltd CIN L22120MH1993PLC074214

Registered office: 87-88 Mittal Chambers Nariman Point Mumbai 400 021

In ₹ lakh

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	437.15	224.50	774.96	2,728.27	437.15	224.50	774.96	2,728.27	437.15	224.50	774.96	2,728.27
Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(57.65)	(396.35)	(570.14)	66.04	(35.72)	(381.87)	(504.92)	123.47	(35.72)	(381.87)	(504.92)	123.47
Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(57.65)	(396.35)	(570.14)	66.04	(35.72)	(381.87)	(504.92)	123.47	(35.72)	(381.87)	(504.92)	123.47
Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(43.37)	(388.71)	(534.56)	88.09	(24.62)	(377.41)	(484.47)	130.39	(24.62)	(377.41)	(484.47)	130.39
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(35.77)	(390.21)	(531.46)	82.30	(17.02)	(378.91)	(481.37)	124.60	(17.02)	(378.91)	(481.37)	124.60
Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share)	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	6,834.07	-	-	-	6,661.20	-	-	-	6,661.20
Earning per share (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share) basic and diluted	(0.30)*	(2.69)*	(3.70)	0.61	(0.17)*	(2.61)*	(3.35)	0.90	(0.17)*	(2.61)*	(3.35)	0.90
*Not annualised												

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on June 30, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on Company's website (http://www.britishnandy.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).

Kishor Palkar

Chief Financial Officer

Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Yatender Verma

VP/ Finance, Compliances and Legal Affairs

For more details, contact Yatender Verma at verma@britishnandy.com

Santosh Gharat

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Pallab Bhattacharya

Wholetime Director and CEO

Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd. posts all-time high revenue and profit numbers for FY21

New Delhi, 29 June, 2021: Indian Railway Finance Corporation Limited ("IRFC" or the "Company") the dedicated market borrowing arm of the Indian Railways posted profit growth of 126% on YoY basis for Q4 FY 2020-21 to stand at Rs. 1,482.55 crore vs. Rs. 654.63 crore reported in Q4FY2020.

The net profit for FY2020-21 grew by 38.34% to Rs. 4,416.13 Crore as against Rs.3,192.06

Crore for the corresponding financial year ended 31st March, 2020. The total revenue from operation grew by 17.50% on YoY basis for the same period to stand at Rs.15,770.47 Crore.

The annual disbursement for IRFC grew by 46.19% on YoY basis from Rs. 71,392 crore in FY 2019-20 to Rs. 1,04,369 crore for the FY 2020-21. The Assets Under Management (AUM) for FY2020-21 stands at Rs. 3,60,079 crore as against Rs. 2,66,137 crore registering a growth of 35.29% on YoY basis.

The capital adequacy ratio of IRFC continues to remain strong at 415.85% for FY 2020-21 as against 395.39% for FY 2019-20. The Company continues to raise funds at the most competitive rates and terms both from the domestic and overseas financial markets which has helped to keep its cost of borrowing low.

Corporate Social Responsibility remains to be a focal area for IRFC as the company spent Rs. 93.44 crore for FY 2020-21 as compared to Rs. 49.45 crore for FY 2019-20.

Commenting on the financial results, Shri Amitabh Banerjee, Chairman and Managing Director, IRFC, said, "IRFC continued to show strong growth momentum both in terms of revenue and profit during the financial year driven by the massive investment outlay of Indian Railways which is on an expansion and modernization drive. There will be sustained growth in revenue and profitability going forward as a major portion of the funding requirement of Indian Railways is to be met through IRFC."



For Q4FY2021 IRFC's PAT grew by more than 126% on YoY basis to stand at ₹ 1,482.55 crore vs. ₹ 654.63 crore reported in Q4FY2020

IRFC posted profit growth of 38.34% to ₹ 4,416.13 Crore for the fiscal ended 31st March, 2021 from ₹ 3,192.06 Crore for fiscal ended 31st March, 2020.

IRFC's total revenue from operation for Fiscal 2021 stood at ₹ 15,770.47 crore as against ₹ 13,421.09 crore for Fiscal 2020.

MAHESH DEVELOPERS LIMITED

(Estate/Real Estate Developers Pvt Ltd.)

(CIN: L45200MH2008PLC186276)

Registered Office: Uma Shikhar, 13th Road, Behind Khar Telephone Exchange, Khar (West), Mumbai-400052, Maharashtra, India

Contact No: 022-26000038 Email ID: mdplgroup@gmail.com Website: www.maheshdevelopers.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 04th Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED			
		31							